Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

PHILIPS

Uriin

273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

HP OMEN

HP OMEN

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

27E1IN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

272S51M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 1806HZ HDMI DP IPS

27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

27E1IN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

27E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

Marka

Philips

Hp

Philips

Philips

Hp

Hp

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

130,80

152,40

174,00

182,40

208,80

333,60

115,20

116,40

118,80

124,80

125,70

129,60

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

27

27

27

27

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI USB
USB-C

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27E1N1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI USB-

C

PHILIPS 27E1N1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

168,00

198,00

216,00

217,20

274,80

326,40

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD



